GPAWC20W2P
GearPower Compact USB-C
20W Charger 2 pack
Package includes 2 chargers
Charge USB-C devices up to 20W of power
Compact charger powers most USB-C smartphones
Ideal for travel or as a replacement for OEM chargers
Power Delivery 3.0
Charge USB-C devices up to 20W of power
Compact charger powers most USB-C smartphones
Ideal for travel or as a replacement for OEM chargers
Power Delivery 3.0
USB-C to USB-C charging cable not included
Requirements
USB-C Smartphone or Tablet
USB-C to C cable or USB-C to Lightning cable (Not
included)
Package Contents
2x GPAWC20W
1x Warranty Card
Specifications
Function GPAWC20W2P
Connectors
USB-C Up to 20W (PD 3.0)
Power
Output Rating 5V/3A,9V/2.22A,12V1.67A
Protection
OCP (Over Current Protection) Yes
OTP (Over Temperature Protection) Yes
OVP (Over Voltage Protection) Yes
SCP (Short Circuit Protection) Yes
Dimensions GPAWC20W2P
Unit Dimensions
Height 2.3 in (6 cm)
Length 1.5 in (3.9 cm)
Width 0.9 in (2.3 cm)
Inner Pack
Height 6.4" (16.5 cm)
Length 7" (18 cm)
Width 6.4" (16.5 cm)
Inner Pack Qty. 6 pcs
Unit Package Dimensions
Height 3" (7.6 cm)
Length 6" (15.2 cm)
Width 2" (5 cm)
Master Carton
Height 7" (18 cm)
Length 15" (38 cm)
Width 14.1" (36 cm)
Master Carton Qty. 24
Weight
Master Carton Wt. 9.85 lbs (4.46 kgs)
Inner Pack Wt. 2.2 lbs (0.99 kgs)
Unit Pack Wt. 0.44 lbs (0.2 kgs)
Unit Wt. 0.1 lbs (0.04 kg)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)